B Mileham
L Bergschneider
C Beaird

L Bernshausen
Jacob Burdess
3x30

C Butler

W Rogers

C Wood

B Leach

Jared Burdess JX33
B Gebhardt
CRich

J Burdess 3435x
P Bryant

R Burdell

B Gaston

T Stine

R Hill L346
Alee
AVaultonburg
D Bryant

D Thompson

R Bush

T Shepherd

D Weaver

G Jones

J Grams

R Weller

A Wiser

C Warner

D Herman

D Whalen

T Pullen

B Bergschneider
C Zweifel

26-Apr
40
40
40
X

70
10
20
10
30
X
50
10
30
10
20
10
10
20
10

27-Apr
10
20
30
70

20
50
X
30
30
X
50
20
20
40
10
10
10
10
20
10
30
X

10
10
30
30

20

M

HAVANA, IL

25-May
20
40
20
70

40
50
20
30
20
40
X
10
20
30
30
10
10
X
20
20
20
X

10

60

10

30

30

20
10

Top

28-Jun
60
50
40
10

20
10
30
X
20
20
X
20
20

30
20
20

20

SINCE"1S69,

DT

29-Jun
20
20
40
30

10
10
60
X
10
20
X
40

10
30
30

09-Aug
70
50
10
X

10
10
10
60
10
40

10
20
40
20
10

20

X X X X X X X X

[EEN
o

TOTAL
220
220
180
180

170
140
140
130
120
120
100
100
100
100
100
90
90
80
70
70
70
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
40
40



JKlemme
200X

B Arnett
C Wilson
K Heflin

K Riley

M Cane

T Barbero
W Gilbert
B Long

B Riley

B Thomas
D Hearn
D Smith

E Booher
G Skelton
N Gerl

R Whalen
TReid

W Butler
B France
B Hapke
A Hartline
B Burghart
B Ince 3X32
B Wolf

C Arnett
D Gerl

D Reid

D Stoeker
J Falbe

J Leihser
J Riley

K Diveley
TLong

W Tate
471

M Weaver
JLee

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Xx

=
o

X X X X X X X X

w =
o X o X

X X X X X X X X X X X

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><S

[anY
< o

20

20

20

10
10

W N
o O

X X X X X X X X X X

=
< o

N
o X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

w w NN
o X o * oo x

X X X X X X X X X X X

N N
o O

8><><><><><><><><><><><><><><

Y
o o

40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



R Shofner
R Fisher

J Leihser

J Barrett

J Fuller

J Hayes

J Murphy

M Smith

D Lyons

D Bryant

C Wood

C Fisher

R Weller

L Hillen

P Bryant
BlIncelr

M Leach

M Sancken
J Harper

J Wright- Sat
K Heflin

S Smith

J Hyde

R Dinsmore
J Grams

J Klemme
M Aeschleman
G Lessen

R Burdell

M Strothers
P Mitchell
R Rich

R Robinson
T Barbero

26-Apr
40
60
40
60
20
10
20
20
10
30
30
20
40
10
30
X
10

10

30

10

20

HAVANA, IL

27-Apr  25-May
30 70
30 30
10 10
10 40
40 60
30 30
60
X
10 40
50 20
20 10
20 X
30 20
10 10
20
X
10 10
10
20
X
10 20
20
20
X X
X 40
10
20
X 10
X
10
30 X
X 30

SINCE"1969,

MDETAT,

Mod

28-Jun
10
10
40
50
30
30
20
70
10

40

10

50
10
10
20
10
10

20

30

20
20

xX X X X

29-Jun 09-Aug
20 70
50 60
60 50
10 20
10 20
20 20
30
20
20 20
X
40
10
30
20
10
20
40
20
40 10
X
30
10
10 10
X
20
10 10
X 10
X
30

TOTAL
240
240
210
190
180
140
130
110
110
100
100

90
90
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30



J Crow

E Roeloffs

J Mayfield

S Beal

J Burdess JX33
P Prosser

R Dowel

R Motley

T Bryant

T Shaw

P Zimmerman
G Zimmerman
B Schnarr

T Weaver

A Lawrence

C Ames

C Scheland

C Weaver
RLee

N Jeffers

L Robison

R Peter

xX X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

[Eny
< o

>

X X X X X X X

10

20
20
20
20

10

10

10

N
© o x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

=
o

xX X X X

=
o X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Xx

30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



J Barrett

C Scheland
M Leach

J Fuller
JLeach Sr
M Lange

L Sinclair

R Dinsmore
S Hutchison
T Higgins

R Edmonds
D Carr
JWood

D Lantz

Y Levitt

T Shaw
AVaultonburg
D Klinedinst
L Gaston

N Watts
THearn

D Eppinger
A Lawrence
E Burghart

J Ackerman
N McClintock
C Danner

26-Apr
60
40
30
30
20
30
10
10
10
X
10
X
50
10
20
10

Sportsman
27-Apr  25-May  28-Jun 29-Jun 09-Aug
50 40 50 50 60
40 60 20 10 40
20 20 20 50 40
30 30 40 10 20
40 40 10 30 10
40 10 10 40 X
10 10 20 20 30
10 10 40 10 10
20 X 30 10 20
X 30 20 30
10 20 20 X 10
X X 10 30 20
X X X X X
X 10 10 X 10
X 10 10 X X

20 X X

20 X X X X
X X 10 X 10
X X X 20 X
10 X X X X
X 20 X X X
X X X X 20
10 X X X X
X 10 X X X
X X 10 X X
X X X X X
X X X X 10

HAVANA, IL

SINCE"1S969,

MDETAT,

TOTAL
310
210
180
160
150
130
100

90
90
80
70
60
50
40
40
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10



M Abrams
TFore

R Murphy

Y Levit

B Moran
JKlemme

J Murphy

L Robison
D Abrams
C Hunter

J Barrett
JJenkins
TBarnard

B Evans

B Weseman
G Elliott

Z Hunter

B Heffernan
3231

26-Apr
20
60
30
50
40
10
10
10
20
10
20

20

10

HAVANA, IL

27-Apr
50
50
30
X
30
20
10
30
10

25-May
50
40
10
20
30
60

10

20
10
20
20
10
10

10

SINCE"1S969,

MDETAT,

Bike

28-Jun
50
30
30
20
20
20
60
20
10
10
X
10
10
X
20
10
X

29-Jun
60
20
40
20
10
10
40
20
20
30
X
20
10

xX X X X

09-Aug
10
10
40
50
20

30
30

20
10

10

10

TOTAL
240
210
180
160
150
120
120
110
100
70
60
60

50
40
40
30
20
10
10



A Berlett

S Johnston
T Fillipponi
L Leach

B Hutchison
LThomas
B Nichols
C Koonce
K Eads

K Eller

B Hearn

R Hill

D Harvey
E Kerley

K Rockwell
A Mayfield
L Rogers

B Karas

D Wiser

K Elkins

C McGlynn
N Benz

W Eichelberger
B Worthington
C Holt

F McGlynn
F Skeeters
JJones
JLammers
P McGlynn
THearn

26-Apr
60
50
10
30
20
X
10
30
40
30
X

>

xX X X X

HAVANA, IL

SINCE"1S969,

MDETAT,

Jr Dragster

27-Apr  25-May
20 60
20 20
50 30
10 40
10 30
X 70
20 X
10 20
30 10
10 10
X 50
20
X
20
30 X
10 10
X 10
X
X 30
30 X
X 20
X 10
X 20
X X
X 10
X 10
X X
X 10
X 10
X 10
X 10

28-Jun
40
30
50
30
20
50
20
20
10
10
10
10
20
20

[anY
O><

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

29-Jun  09-Aug
30 60
60 20
20 30
20 40
50 10
20 X
30 20
10 10
10 X
10 20
10 X
30 10
X 30
10
X X
X 10
X 10
X 40
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X

TOTAL
270
200
190
170
140
140
100
100
100

90
70
70
50
50
50
40
40
40
30
30
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



